©2018 HYSON Metal Forming SolutionsTM   MS-IC-1K1018
Advanced Chock Retention Solution
Providing a Safer, More Repeatable
Roll Change Process
INSTAclamp™
Chock Retention Rings
HYSON Metal Forming SolutionsTM

Manufacturing
Holes
W OD
ID
Model
Number
Dimensional Information (mm)
Weight
(kg)
ID
+/-0.05
OD
+/-0.5
Width
+/-0.05
IC0100 100 200 30 2.0
IC0150 150 250 35 3.0
IC0200 200 300 40 4.0
IC0250 250 350 50 6.0
IC0350 350 450 50 8.0
IC0450 450 550 50 9.5
IC0550 550 650 50 13.0
IC0650 650 750 50 17.0
IC Series Product Specifications
 Standard Material Military Grade Aluminum 6061-T6
Minimum ID – Standard 100 mm
Primary Latching Feature Spring Powered